
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/05; Name= FAIRWAY
SOUTHLAKE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200505250002
55710

05/25/2005
04:21:07

FAIRWAY
SOUTHLAKE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE GREENWICH
CAPITAL
FINANCIAL
PRODUCTS
INC

11 84 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:84
Sub:VILLAGE
ON
VALLEYDALE
AT
SOUTHLAKE

200505250002
55720

05/25/2005
04:21:08

FAIRWAY
SOUTHLAKE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENWICH
CAPITAL
FINANCIAL
PRODUCTS
INC

11 84 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:84
Sub:VILLAGE
OF
VALLEYDALE
AT
SOUTHLAKE

200505250002
55730

05/25/2005
04:21:09

FAIRWAY
SOUTHLAKE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREENWICH
CAPITAL
FINANCIAL
PRODUCTS
INC

11 84 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:84
Sub:VILLAGE
OF
VALLEYDALE
AT
SOUTHLAKE

200505250002
55700

05/25/2005
04:21:06

FAIRWAY
SOUTHLAKE
LLC

Grantee DEEDS FAIRWAY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

11 84 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:84
Sub:VILLAGE
ON
VALLEDYDAL
E AT
SOUTHLAKE


