Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505250002 55710	05/25/2005 04:21:07	FAIRWAY SOUTHLAKE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GREENWICH CAPITAL FINANCIAL PRODUCTS INC			11	84		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:84 Sub:VILLAGE ON VALLEYDALE AT SOUTHLAKE
200505250002 55720	05/25/2005 04:21:08	FAIRWAY SOUTHLAKE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENWICH CAPITAL FINANCIAL PRODUCTS INC			11	84		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:84 Sub:VILLAGE OF VALLEYDALE AT SOUTHLAKE
200505250002 55730	05/25/2005 04:21:09	FAIRWAY SOUTHLAKE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREENWICH CAPITAL FINANCIAL PRODUCTS INC			11	84		Lot#:3 Book:1' Pg:84 Sub:VILLAGE OF VALLEYDALE AT SOUTHLAKE
200505250002 55700	05/25/2005 04:21:06	FAIRWAY SOUTHLAKE LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FAIRWAY INVESTMENT S LLC			11	84		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:84 Sub:VILLAGE ON VALLEDYDAL E AT SOUTHLAKE